
02.02.2021 20.04.2021

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered 
by guarantee

% share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted

1 Shriram City Union Finance Ltd UFC_1 02.03.2021 1,833,969                   1,833,969               Unsecured -                        3.20% -                        -                     -                      -                  
2 HDFC Bank UFC_2 24.04.2021 1,291,808                   -                           Unsecured -                        0.00% -                        -                     1,291,808          -                  Refer Note

3,125,777                   1,833,969              -                        3.20% -                        -                     1,291,808          -                  

Note: The claim of HDFC Bank was received by the liquidator via email on 24th April 2021 i.e. after the last date of receipt of claims as stated above. Further, the claim was filed in Form C of the CIRP Regulations, 2016 instead of Form D of the Liquidation Regulations, 2016. 
Therefore, the liquidator has not admitted the claim of HDFC Bank. The same has been intimated by the liquidator to HDFC Bank.

Total

Name of creditor Identification No.

List of unsecured financial creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set-off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if anySl. No.

Annexure 2

Date of commencement of liquidation: 
Name of the Corporate Debtor: M/s Bob Tech Solutions Private Limited

List of Stakeholders as on:


